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OEM Reference
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T

BMW 64539228607
BMW 9228607
MINI 64539228607
MINI 9228607

OEM Cross Reference

AKS DASIS
VAN WEZEL
FRIGAIR
HC-Cargo
MAGNETI MARELLI
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA

NRF

AHE
JDEUS
VALEO
VALEO
WAECO
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
NISSENS
MAXGEAR
AVA QUALITY COOLING
PRASCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENSO

052016N
06005414
08022032
261146
350203747000
351319644
351319644
351319641
351319641
35961
43436
770M04
814408
814408
8880400461
940204
940204
940264
940264
AC830007
BW5414
BW5414D
CF20218
CF20218
DCNO05103
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